LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

~ RECEIVED BY ‘1
MAR 18 19:5

OPERATOR J. C. Williamson ADDRESS P. O. ‘chana 7x §79702

LEASE NaMg EPUSA WELL NUMBER 7Y

rocarron 1960'FSL & 1980'FEL, Section 26, T-26-S, R-29-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE : ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

450 2 15.71 15.71

932 3 25.23 40.94
1148 212 9.42 50.36
1390 3 12.67 63.03
1880 5 42.71 105.74
1961 4 3/4 6.71 112.45
2179 5 19.00 131.45
2469 4 1/2 22.75 154.20
2780 3 1/2 18.99 173.19
3276 2 17.31 190.50
3767 1 8.57 199.07
4231 1/4 2.03 201.10
4730 1/2 4.36 205.46
5232 1 8.76 214.22
5338 1 1.85 216 .07
5838 11/4 10.91 226 .98
6228 1 1/4 8.51 235.49
6300 1 1/4 1.57 237.06

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

%2/&4%/

Title: 1ce President-Contracts
L4

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared. Gary W. Chappell known to

me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition,

under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the

well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well
was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever. .

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE j

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 8th day of March ,
19 85 .

Pamela A. Hughes
Notary Public in and for the County of
Midland, Texas



